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# Date Time Type Description Actions [
1 Mon 19 Aug 2024 SAM - 5:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.Si. e X O
2 Mon 26 Aug 2024 SAM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, S.P., M.Si. e o X

3 Mon 2 Sept 2024 2AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199510252024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.5i. e X O
4 Mon 9 Sept 2024 2AM - 2:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199510252024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.5I. e X O
5 Mon 16 Sept 2024 SAM - S:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.Si. e X O
6 Mon 23 Sept 2024 SAM - 9:404M Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198902232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, 5.P., M.Si., Ph.D e X O
7 Mon 30 Sept 2024 BAM - :40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198902232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, 5.P., M.5L, Ph.D e O
8  Mon 7 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:404M Group: 2425-01-PAGT101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198502232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, 5.7, M.51., Ph.D e X 0O
9 Mon 14 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAGT101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198902232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, 5.P., M.SL, Ph.D e X O
10 Mon 21 Oct 2024 SAM - S:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198502232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, 5.P., M.51., Ph.D e HX O
11 Mon 28 Oct 2024 SAM - 5:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 198802232012122001 ; Erise Anggraini, S.P., M.51, Ph.D e HX O
12 Mon 4 Nov 2024 SAM - 3:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, 5.P., M.SI e X O
13 Mon 11 Nov 2024 SAM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, 5.P., M.SI e X O
14 Mon 18 Nov 2024 SAM - 3:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, 5.7., M.51 e fHX 0O
15 Mon 25 Nov 2024 SAM - 3:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani,5.P., M.5i e PHX 0
16 Mon 2 Dec 2024 SAM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L01 BOTANI TP A 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, 5.2, M.51 eH X O




